10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

MocaHtrok |.B.

Basepuak B.A.
Mwwk M.
My nbcbkuii M.B.

Ckoteubkuii O.I.

BopoHuak B.B.
BiryH M.

Yypa M.C.

Monentox T.I.

YopHeHbkuii B.IT.

Cycna M.B.
KywHip Al
Metpwk I.B.
babin I.B.
Moniwyk O.I.
l'ymeHtok AP.

Tuukoscbkuii O.B.

boxoHko I.6.
My nbcbkuin M.I.
Manamap P.T.
BoxoHnko L.
Carangak M.I.
3emba MNA.
Contucik P.B.
Basepuak A.B.
binuk |.B.
Mcapyk B.B.
Cnabiybkuii O.b.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

202
ram

B 300 [/ 48.8261883 /] 29.3013466

Kny6u Kam'sHeub-Moainbcbkuia, XopocTkiB

4
CUH

01.09.2024 08:10:00

AcH
25
508
252
102
64
38

(o]

.764

Kogp,
281018

282007
282020
282014
282027
282009
282005

285194

285175
282025
282023
282034
280087
282001
282017
283892
282024
281003
282036
280054
285330
285189
280032
285046
284096
284973
281022
282022

Kny6
Kam'aHewb-
MoainbCbkunii
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
Kam'sHeub-
MoainbCbkunii
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopoctkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
36 18

57 20
27
25
19
21
18
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14

w

36
23
34
12
15
25
20
26
18
2
4

—_
o
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11:30:54
11:52:40
1251.92

1125.36

11:13:02
12:08:12
00:55:10

102
0
0

banu

468.91

493.07
49525
448.71
473.66
349.90
44733

256.63

466.53
173.86
176.44
366.93
87.52
178.81
96.24
83.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
85.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:39

banwu pasom
1958.71

1948.09
1917.04
1839.44
182444
175346
1450.04

1389.82

1374.00
1071.78
1056.76
881.06
72228
691.84
63745
62340
511.26
179.50
167.97
90.75
85.74
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



